Dollar amount of construction authorized by building permit type,
February 2010
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 4/7/10

Month

No. of municipalities
reporting

Total

New
construction

Additions

Alterations

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

563
548

$556,520,537
582,918,760

$1,139,439,297

$215,812,250
205,717,205

$421,529,455

$50,269,080
71,633,431

$121,902,511

$290,439,207
305,568,124

$596,007,331



