## Dollar amount of construction authorized by building permit type, February 2010

Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 4/7/10

	No. of municipalities		New		
Month	reporting	Total	construction	Additions	Alterations
Jan	563	\$556,520,537	\$215,812,250	\$50,269,080	\$290,439,207
Feb	548	582,918,760	205,717,205	71,633,431	305,568,124
Mar					
Apr					
May					
Jun					
Jul					
Aug					
Sep					
Oct					
Nov					
Dec					
Total		\$1,139,439,297	\$421,529,455	\$121,902,511	\$596,007,331